SUNCORP GROUP LTD.

SUNCORP GROUP LTD.
ISIN:  AU000000SUN6

Overview
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Price
16.96 AUD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.47% (-0.08)

AUO00000SUNG6
SUN

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Financial
Stock
13,269 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

16.95 AUD (2,688)
16.96 AUD (1,973)
16.86 AUD

17.05 AUD

16.83 AUD

17.04 AUD
16.962452 AUD
1,790,516
30,128,591.10
7,791
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000SUN6&ID_NOTATION=3386524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ab2b54c7c40c078563c56e5c53ce15bc5315c9dfc64eb7ef06149be68972db8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=290300f80804f5cc1&time=1721481990&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=636d433be9e8ee6ee70abf45103d2692952c9fb11e454ea490e07a2c68cccc73&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=725d34f2eda66bdd5&time=1721481990&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e60552acb5f06daf0ec23c3d14d8d546cd53db2dae5580d7bece40f4f9e9afe8&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea843c32b1b62fb5c&time=1721481990&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3182929af9efa72a6a57888f6fe603ccd7c64746541fc6708317d46d6ee7f856&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a9a0a3c957948e053&time=1721481990&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d93991c2657f678ce1f8e60cda3d6ca32db44210dfe8319064ed286333eea93c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1f31fc844da84a8fe&time=1721481990&tool=RSC

SUNCORP GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/07/19 08:10:33

Price
16.96 AUD
Difference ©  -047%(-0.08)
General attributes
ISIN AUO00000SUN6
Symbol SUN
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 13,269 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.95 AUD (2,688)
Ask (Ask size) 16.96 AUD (1,973)
Open 16.86 AUD
High 17.05 AUD
Low 16.83 AUD
Close (prev. day) 17.04 AUD
VWAP 16.962452 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,790,516
Trading volume 30,128,591.10
Number of trades 7,791
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.28% +22.63% +49.16%
Perf (abs.) +2.86 +3.13 +5.59
Beta 0.69 0.63 0.71
Volatility  19.21 18.39 21.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days |
@ price 250 days |
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

@ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ volume 250 days (pcs.)

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | da

te

All listings for SUNCORP GROUP LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Date Time Price

(mio.)

2024/07/ 0.00

18

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/

22:02 10.50 EUR

09:32 10.30 EUR 0.00

09:22 10.30 EUR 0.00

12:30 10.30 EUR 0.00

08:08 10.40 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

16.99 AUD (2,011,425)
16.79 AUD (2,635,006)
16.27 AUD (2,681,556)
14.81 AUD (2,887,921)

17.73 AUD (2024/06/28)

13.52 AUD (2024/01/10)

17.73 AUD (2024/06/28)

12.81 AUD (2023/08/22)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3386524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31301765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17018256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678474
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5236077

SUNCORP GROUP LTD.

19
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 16.96 AUD 30.13 7,791
Exchange 19
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SUNCORP GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SUNCORP

Contact Details
SUNCORP GROUP

George Street, Level 28 266 4000 Brisbane
Telefon: +61 73362-1222

Fax: -

E-mail: ir@suncorp.com.au

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:ir@suncorp.com.au
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